GRADE:
Grades K
Grades 1
Grade 2
Grades 3
Grade 4
Grades 5-6

GRADE:

Grades K
Grades 1
Grades 2
Grades 3

Grade 4
Grades 5-6

GRADE:
Grades K
Grades 1-2

Grades 3
Grade 4
Grade 5/6

GRADE:
SCIL (AM)
SCIL (PM)
TK (AM)
TK (PM)

START
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

2023-2024 Bell Schedule

RECESS
9:35-9:50 AM
9:55-10:10 AM
9:55-10:10 AM

10:25-10:40 AM
10:25-10:40 AM
10:45-11:00 AM

LUNCH
11:20-11:50 AM
11:45 AM-12:15 PM
11:45 AM-12:15 PM
12:10-12:40 PM
12:10-12:40 PM
12:35-1:05 PM

RECESS
1:10-1:25 PM
1:10-1:25 PM
1:30-1:45 PM
1:30-1:45 PM

K-6 Common Planning Schedule-Every Wednesday

START

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

START
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

RECESS
9:35-9:50 AM
9:55-10:10 AM
9:55-10:10 AM

10:25-10:40 AM

10:25-10:40 AM
10:45-11:00 AM

LUNCH

11:20-11:50 AM
11:45 AM-12:15 PM
11:45 AM-12:15 PM

12:10-12:40 PM

12:10-12:40 PM
12:35-1:05 PM

K-6 Minimum Day Schedule

LUNCH
10:05-10:35 AM
10:30-11:00 AM
10:55-11:25 AM
10:55-11:25 AM
11:20-11:50 AM

RECESS

SCIL/TK Daily Schedule

RECESS RELEASE START
9:40-9:55 AM 11:00AM -
---------------- 11:45 AM
9:40-9:55 AM 1M1:20A M e
---------------- 11:25 AM

RECESS

RECESS

1:10-1:25 PM

RELEASE
2:10 PM
2:10 PM

2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM

RELEASE

110 PM
110 PM
110 PM
1110 PM

110 PM
110 PM

RELEASE
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

RELEASE




Friday, November 3, 2023 (Teachers work on report cards)
November 13, 14, 16,17, 2023 (Report Card Conferences)
March 1, 2024 (Teachers work on report cards)
March 12, 14, 15, 2024 (Report Card Conferences)
May 24, 2024 (Teachers work on report cards)

June 7, 2024 (Last Day)

SCIL Non-Student Days

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 (Parent Teacher Conferences)
Thursday, November 16, 2023 (Parent Teacher Conferences)
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 (Parent Teacher Conferences)
Thursday, March 14, 2024 (Parent Teacher Conferences)

Holidays and Important Dates

abor Day

eteran's Day
Thanksgiving Break

inter Break

[irst day of School - All (SCIL/TK/K-6)
L

February Break

President's Day

Spring Break

Memorial Day

Last Day of School - SCIL Only
Last Day of School - TK-6

Thursday, August 17, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
November 20-24, 2023
December 25, 2023-January 5, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Friday, February 9, 2024
February 12-16, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
March 29 — April 5, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Friday, June 7, 2024




